100
e
B
O
LT
IN
G

!
?
How to order...
For greater flexibility Thread &
Socket kits are ordered separately.
1)  Select appropriate Cylinder
and	Bridge	model
2)  Select appropriate Thread and Socket Kit
based on bolt diameter and AF size
3)  Create order for complete unit e.g.
1 x DBT-50 Cylinder	and	Bridge
1 x DBT-50-M42-65 Thread and Socket Kit
1 CYLINDER AND BRIDGE 2 ThREAD AND SOCkET kIT
103
e
B
O
LT
IN
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
S
HYDRAULIC BOLT TENSIONERS
DBT |SERIES
Bolt
Diameter
(inch)
AF
Size
(inch)
Cylinder & Bridge Number
DBT-20
300 kN
DBT-35
525 kN
DBT-50
750 kN
DBT-60
900 kN
DBT-90
1,350 kN